
NATATHLON 2 PAYS DE LOIRE (9)
LA FLECHE
Code fédéral : SH9 Petit bassin

28/02/2010

24/02/2010 10:06:57

Dimanche  -  28 Février 2010

Ouverture des portes  ( 08:30 )

Echauffements  ( 08:30 )

Evacuation du bassin  ( 09:55 )

Début des épreuves  ( 10:00 )

Série 1  ( 10:00 )

800 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs  (1)

2. LE CAM Corentin 1998 CN 44 ST-HERBLAIN 12:28.17FRA  
3. HERIN Pierre Baptiste 1997 CA CHOLET 12:10.60FRA  
4. MAHE Leo 1998 CN 44 ST-HERBLAIN 12:25.40FRA  

800 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 2  ( 10:13 )

1. GUILLOT Dylan 1997 CA CHOLET 12:07.66FRA  
2. CONTAL Joffrey 1997 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 11:50.36FRA  
3. COTEREAU Nathan 1998 ANGERS NATATION 11:45.44FRA  
4. PINEAU Florian 1997 CN 44 ST-HERBLAIN 11:49.06FRA  
5. GAUDUEL Tonin 1998 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 11:59.45FRA  

800 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 3  ( 10:26 )

1. SOULARD Edouard 1997 CA CHOLET 11:43.15FRA  
2. DA MOTA Mathieu 1997 CA CHOLET 11:37.19FRA  
3. DELABROY Titouan 1997 SUD-ESTUAIRE NAT ST-BREVIN 11:02.33FRA  
4. LEMEE Nicolas 1997 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 11:15.40FRA  
5. TODOSKOFF Sacha 1998 ANGERS NATATION 11:39.86FRA  
6. CHABEAUTI Martin 1997 AS AVRILLE NATATION 11:44.53FRA  

Série 1  ( 10:39 )

50 m DOS Dames  (2)

2. CAZAUBIEL Zoé 1998 AS CARQUEFOU 45.10FRA  
3. GUILLAUD Elise 1997 CN LUCON 43.65FRA  
4. VO THANH Lisa 1998 CN LE MANS 44.02FRA  

50 m DOS Dames - Série 2  ( 10:41 )

1. LAIR Chloe 1997 LES GOELANDS SABLE-SUR-SARTHE 43.58FRA  
2. FELIX Chloé 1998 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 42.87FRA  
3. SANZ Emilie 1997 CN 44 ST-HERBLAIN 42.28FRA  
4. PELLERIN Marie 1997 CN LUCON 42.83FRA  
5. LANG Agathe 1998 CA CHOLET 43.37FRA  

50 m DOS Dames - Série 3  ( 10:42 )

1. FOURNIER Maïlys 1998 CN CHATEAUBRIANT 41.00FRA  
2. GUIHARD Melitta 1998 CN CHATEAU-GONTIER 40.84FRA  
3. JANEZ Marie 1998 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 40.41FRA  
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50 m DOS Dames - Série 3  ( 10:42 )

4. LOHEZIC Claire 1997 CN 44 ST-HERBLAIN 40.46FRA  
5. PEZERON Marine 1997 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 40.91FRA  
6. SAUREL Astrid 1997 AS CARQUEFOU 41.59FRA  

50 m DOS Dames - Série 4  ( 10:44 )

1. GUILLOT Leila 1997 CA CHOLET 39.45FRA  
2. BLOSSIER Claire 1998 LES GOELANDS SABLE-SUR-SARTHE 38.68FRA  
3. ROGER Manon 1997 SN LE LUDE 37.30FRA  
4. CHATELAIN Jeanne 1997 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 38.51FRA  
5. OLIVRIE Mathilde 1997 CN CHATEAU-GONTIER 38.90FRA  
6. BARBIER Maureen 1997 AS CARQUEFOU 39.66FRA  

Série 1  ( 10:46 )

50 m DOS Messieurs  (3)

2. DEZERE Jeremy 1998 CN LE MANS 45.20FRA  
3. POURRET Clément 1998 CN LE MANS 44.12FRA  
4. RECOULES Pierre Yves 1998 CHALLANS NATATION 44.95FRA  

50 m DOS Messieurs - Série 2  ( 10:47 )

1. LOUP Renaud 1998 CN LE MANS 42.73FRA  
2. JAQUET Alexis 1997 ASPTT NANTES 41.72FRA  
3. VAUPRE Guillaume 1997 CN LE MANS 40.08FRA  
4. CONTAL Joffrey 1997 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 41.46FRA  
5. MASSE Xavier 1997 CN LUCON 42.26FRA  
6. GAUDUEL Tonin 1998 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 43.12FRA  

50 m DOS Messieurs - Série 3  ( 10:49 )

1. HUBERT Alexandre 1997 CN LE MANS 39.57FRA  
2. KOSINE Alexandre 1997 ASPTT NANTES 38.44FRA  
3. THOMAS Martin 1997 ASPTT NANTES 38.09FRA  
4. ORANGE Maxence 1998 AS BOUGUENAIS REZE 38.30FRA  
5. SINA RAHME John Antony 1997 NANTES NATATION 38.61FRA  
6. ABDOULHADI Simon 1998 ASPTT NANTES 40.03FRA  

50 m DOS Messieurs - Série 4  ( 10:51 )

1. SOULARD Edouard 1997 CA CHOLET 37.69FRA  
2. CLOUET Pierre 1997 ASPTT NANTES 37.24FRA  
3. LOQUAI Paul 1997 NANTES NATATION 35.88FRA  
4. CHIGOT Leonard 1997 NANTES NATATION 36.98FRA  
5. COTEREAU Nathan 1998 ANGERS NATATION 37.63FRA  
6. LEMEE Nicolas 1997 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 37.78FRA  

Série 1  ( 10:52 )

50 m BRASSE Dames  (4)

1. LE PELVE Annael 1997 AS CARQUEFOU 46.96FRA  
2. OLIVRIE Mathilde 1997 CN CHATEAU-GONTIER 46.53FRA  
3. GUILLAUD Elise 1997 CN LUCON 46.16FRA  
4. DAVAL Léa 1998 ES SEGRE 46.46FRA  
5. PINEAU Juliette 1998 CN FONTENAY-LE-COMTE 46.87FRA  
6. OUTIL Orlane 1998 CN LE MANS 47.57FRA  
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50 m BRASSE Dames - Série 2  ( 10:54 )

1. LAIR Chloe 1997 LES GOELANDS SABLE-SUR-SARTHE 45.33FRA  
2. ROGER Manon 1997 SN LE LUDE 45.20FRA  
3. GERBOUIN Marie 1997 ANGERS NATATION 42.40FRA  
4. BONNEAU Pauline 1997 CN FONTENAY-LE-COMTE 43.87FRA  
5. PELLERIN Marie 1997 CN LUCON 45.30FRA  
6. CAILLARD Marie 1997 ANGERS NATATION 45.38FRA  

Série 1  ( 10:56 )

50 m BRASSE Messieurs  (5)

2. MAHE Leo 1998 CN 44 ST-HERBLAIN 51.26FRA  
3. LOUP Renaud 1998 CN LE MANS 47.91FRA  
4. RECOULES Pierre Yves 1998 CHALLANS NATATION 48.39FRA  

50 m BRASSE Messieurs - Série 2  ( 10:58 )

1. LE CAM Corentin 1998 CN 44 ST-HERBLAIN 47.12FRA  
2. VAUPRE Guillaume 1997 CN LE MANS 43.96FRA  
3. DA MOTA Mathieu 1997 CA CHOLET 43.73FRA  
4. HERIN Pierre Baptiste 1997 CA CHOLET 43.83FRA  
5. POURRET Clément 1998 CN LE MANS 46.82FRA  

Série 1  ( 11:00 )

400 m 4 NAGES Dames  (6)

2. LANG Agathe 1998 CA CHOLET 7:30.01FRA  
3. VO THANH Lisa 1998 CN LE MANS 7:11.45FRA  
4. CAZAUBIEL Zoé 1998 AS CARQUEFOU 7:16.76FRA  

400 m 4 NAGES Dames - Série 2  ( 11:08 )

2. BONGIOVANI Pauline 1998 NANTES NATATION 6:59.46FRA  
3. DAVAL Léa 1998 ES SEGRE 6:54.73FRA  
4. BARBIER Maureen 1997 AS CARQUEFOU 6:55.46FRA  
5. SHAIN Rose 1998 NANTES NATATION 7:01.35FRA  

400 m 4 NAGES Dames - Série 3  ( 11:16 )

1. PEZERON Marine 1997 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 6:47.50FRA  
2. BALLESTEROS Alexandra 1997 CHALLANS NATATION 6:45.82FRA  
3. LOHEZIC Claire 1997 CN 44 ST-HERBLAIN 6:43.06FRA  
4. SANZ Emilie 1997 CN 44 ST-HERBLAIN 6:45.53FRA  
5. FELIX Chloé 1998 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 6:46.18FRA  
6. FERRY Agatha 1998 NANTES NATATION 6:48.11FRA  

400 m 4 NAGES Dames - Série 4  ( 11:24 )

1. SAUREL Astrid 1997 AS CARQUEFOU 6:40.19FRA  
2. FOURNIER Maïlys 1998 CN CHATEAUBRIANT 6:33.00FRA  
3. CHATELAIN Jeanne 1997 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 6:15.86FRA  
4. LE PELVE Annael 1997 AS CARQUEFOU 6:30.98FRA  
5. JANEZ Marie 1998 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 6:33.41FRA  
6. LOUAULT Rachel 1997 CN FONTENAY-LE-COMTE 6:41.21FRA  
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Fin des épreuves du matin  ( 11:32 )

Ouverture des portes  ( 13:30 )

Echauffement  ( 13:30 )

Evacuation du bassin  ( 14:40 )

Début des épreuves  ( 14:45 )

Série 1  ( 14:45 )

800 m NAGE LIBRE Dames  (7)

2. LANG Agathe 1998 CA CHOLET 14:51.72FRA  
3. PEZERON Marine 1997 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 12:49.57FRA  
4. SANZ Emilie 1997 CN 44 ST-HERBLAIN 12:57.59FRA  

800 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 2  ( 15:00 )

1. CAILLARD Marie 1997 ANGERS NATATION 12:32.76FRA  
2. OUTIL Orlane 1998 CN LE MANS 12:27.01FRA  
3. GUILLAUD Elise 1997 CN LUCON 12:15.66FRA  
4. PELLERIN Marie 1997 CN LUCON 12:17.04FRA  
5. LOHEZIC Claire 1997 CN 44 ST-HERBLAIN 12:30.69FRA  
6. FELIX Chloé 1998 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 12:46.95FRA  

800 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 3  ( 15:14 )

1. GERBOUIN Marie 1997 ANGERS NATATION 11:57.46FRA  
2. ROGER Manon 1997 SN LE LUDE 11:40.95FRA  
3. CHATELAIN Jeanne 1997 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 11:30.89FRA  
4. OLIVRIE Mathilde 1997 CN CHATEAU-GONTIER 11:32.57FRA  
5. GUILLOT Leila 1997 CA CHOLET 11:56.57FRA  
6. JANEZ Marie 1998 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 12:01.81FRA  

Série 1  ( 15:27 )

50 m PAPILLON Messieurs  (8)

2. DEZERE Jeremy 1998 CN LE MANS 44.16FRA  
3. EDWARDS Tom 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 42.01FRA  
4. DENIMAL Romain 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 42.88FRA  

50 m PAPILLON Messieurs - Série 2  ( 15:29 )

1. DUSSUD Maxime 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 41.50FRA  
2. ORANGE Maxence 1998 AS BOUGUENAIS REZE 41.13FRA  
3. BLANCHARD Axel 1997 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 38.68FRA  
4. TODOSKOFF Sacha 1998 ANGERS NATATION 40.03FRA  
5. GUILLOT Dylan 1997 CA CHOLET 41.20FRA  
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50 m PAPILLON Messieurs - Série 3  ( 15:31 )

1. MASSE Xavier 1997 CN LUCON 37.10FRA  
2. PINEAU Florian 1997 CN 44 ST-HERBLAIN 36.65FRA  
3. CHABEAUTI Martin 1997 AS AVRILLE NATATION 33.46FRA  
4. PRAUD Raphael 1997 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 36.45FRA  
5. ROBIN Nicolas 1997 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 37.02FRA  
6. DELABROY Titouan 1997 SUD-ESTUAIRE NAT ST-BREVIN 38.04FRA  

Série 1  ( 15:32 )

50 m PAPILLON Dames  (9)

1. LOUAULT Rachel 1997 CN FONTENAY-LE-COMTE 45.01FRA  
2. JARRIAU Emma 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 43.94FRA  
3. FERRY Agatha 1998 NANTES NATATION 43.51FRA  
4. COUTAND Thalia 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 43.90FRA  
5. FOURNIER Maïlys 1998 CN CHATEAUBRIANT 44.00FRA  
6. COLOMBAT Manon 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 50.36FRA  

50 m PAPILLON Dames - Série 2  ( 15:34 )

1. BONGIOVANI Pauline 1998 NANTES NATATION 43.10FRA  
2. LAIR Chloe 1997 LES GOELANDS SABLE-SUR-SARTHE 42.03FRA  
3. BALLESTEROS Alexandra 1997 CHALLANS NATATION 41.79FRA  
4. BARBIER Maureen 1997 AS CARQUEFOU 41.81FRA  
5. CAZAUBIEL Zoé 1998 AS CARQUEFOU 42.30FRA  
6. CREPIN Mélanie Valentina 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 43.16FRA  

50 m PAPILLON Dames - Série 3  ( 15:36 )

1. SHAIN Rose 1998 NANTES NATATION 41.61FRA  
2. WEYD Esther 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 40.80FRA  
3. BLOSSIER Claire 1998 LES GOELANDS SABLE-SUR-SARTHE 40.52FRA  
4. DAVAL Léa 1998 ES SEGRE 40.57FRA  
5. BERNARD Laura 1997 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 41.17FRA  
6. ANGIBAUD Audrey 1997 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 41.74FRA  

50 m PAPILLON Dames - Série 4  ( 15:38 )

1. PINEAU Juliette 1998 CN FONTENAY-LE-COMTE 39.98FRA  
2. LE PELVE Annael 1997 AS CARQUEFOU 39.05FRA  
3. GUIHARD Melitta 1998 CN CHATEAU-GONTIER 38.52FRA  
4. BONNEAU Pauline 1997 CN FONTENAY-LE-COMTE 38.91FRA  
5. GUILLOT Leila 1997 CA CHOLET 39.20FRA  
6. LOUINEAU Antonia 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 40.20FRA  

Série 1  ( 15:39 )

100 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs  (10)

2. MAHE Leo 1998 CN 44 ST-HERBLAIN 1:23.15FRA  
3. DENIMAL Romain 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1:19.82FRA  
4. ABDOULHADI Simon 1998 ASPTT NANTES 1:20.21FRA  
5. DUSSUD Maxime 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1:23.20FRA  

100 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 2  ( 15:42 )

1. TODOSKOFF Sacha 1998 ANGERS NATATION 1:16.37FRA  
2. LE CAM Corentin 1998 CN 44 ST-HERBLAIN 1:14.56FRA  
3. KOSINE Alexandre 1997 ASPTT NANTES 1:12.96FRA  

5 / 7
Tél. 02 51 13 48 80  *  Fax 02 51 13 48 77  *  E-Mail cte-natation-ffn-pdl@wanadoo.f

FFN. PAYS DE LOIRE



NATATHLON 2 PAYS DE LOIRE (9)
LA FLECHE
Code fédéral : SH9 Petit bassin

28/02/2010

24/02/2010 10:06:57

Dimanche  -  28 Février 2010

100 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 2  ( 15:42 )

4. JAQUET Alexis 1997 ASPTT NANTES 1:14.21FRA  
5. CHIGOT Leonard 1997 NANTES NATATION 1:15.13FRA  
6. EDWARDS Tom 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1:19.38FRA  

100 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 3  ( 15:44 )

1. DELABROY Titouan 1997 SUD-ESTUAIRE NAT ST-BREVIN 1:12.74FRA  
2. SINA RAHME John Antony 1997 NANTES NATATION 1:11.64FRA  
3. HUBERT Alexandre 1997 CN LE MANS 1:10.95FRA  
4. BLANCHARD Axel 1997 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1:11.12FRA  
5. DA MOTA Mathieu 1997 CA CHOLET 1:11.95FRA  
6. THOMAS Martin 1997 ASPTT NANTES 1:12.77FRA  

100 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 4  ( 15:46 )

1. CLOUET Pierre 1997 ASPTT NANTES 1:09.28FRA  
2. COTEREAU Nathan 1998 ANGERS NATATION 1:09.01FRA  
3. LOQUAI Paul 1997 NANTES NATATION 1:05.85FRA  
4. CHABEAUTI Martin 1997 AS AVRILLE NATATION 1:07.40FRA  
5. PRAUD Raphael 1997 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1:09.19FRA  
6. ROBIN Nicolas 1997 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1:10.45FRA  

Série 1  ( 15:48 )

100 m NAGE LIBRE Dames  (11)

2. COUTAND Thalia 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1:22.70FRA  
3. SHAIN Rose 1998 NANTES NATATION 1:21.22FRA  
4. VO THANH Lisa 1998 CN LE MANS 1:22.16FRA  
5. CREPIN Mélanie Valentina 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1:24.80FRA  

100 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 2  ( 15:51 )

1. BONGIOVANI Pauline 1998 NANTES NATATION 1:19.54FRA  
2. PINEAU Juliette 1998 CN FONTENAY-LE-COMTE 1:17.41FRA  
3. BERNARD Laura 1997 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1:17.24FRA  
4. BALLESTEROS Alexandra 1997 CHALLANS NATATION 1:17.33FRA  
5. COLOMBAT Manon 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1:18.08FRA  
6. FERRY Agatha 1998 NANTES NATATION 1:20.19FRA  

100 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 3  ( 15:53 )

1. LOUAULT Rachel 1997 CN FONTENAY-LE-COMTE 1:16.12FRA  
2. ANGIBAUD Audrey 1997 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1:15.64FRA  
3. GUIHARD Melitta 1998 CN CHATEAU-GONTIER 1:15.54FRA  
4. CAILLARD Marie 1997 ANGERS NATATION 1:15.62FRA  
5. OUTIL Orlane 1998 CN LE MANS 1:16.01FRA  
6. GERBOUIN Marie 1997 ANGERS NATATION 1:17.14FRA  

100 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 4  ( 15:55 )

1. WEYD Esther 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1:14.22FRA  
2. LOUINEAU Antonia 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1:10.32FRA  
3. BONNEAU Pauline 1997 CN FONTENAY-LE-COMTE 1:09.81FRA  
4. BLOSSIER Claire 1998 LES GOELANDS SABLE-SUR-SARTHE 1:09.82FRA  
5. SAUREL Astrid 1997 AS CARQUEFOU 1:12.08FRA  
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100 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 4  ( 15:55 )

6. JARRIAU Emma 1998 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1:15.48FRA  

Série 1  ( 15:58 )

400 m 4 NAGES Messieurs  (12)

1. ABDOULHADI Simon 1998 ASPTT NANTES 7:11.38FRA  
2. DEZERE Jeremy 1998 CN LE MANS 6:54.06FRA  
3. POURRET Clément 1998 CN LE MANS 6:51.32FRA  
4. LOUP Renaud 1998 CN LE MANS 6:51.82FRA  
5. RECOULES Pierre Yves 1998 CHALLANS NATATION 6:58.27FRA  

400 m 4 NAGES Messieurs - Série 2  ( 16:06 )

1. GUILLOT Dylan 1997 CA CHOLET 6:38.77FRA  
2. HUBERT Alexandre 1997 CN LE MANS 6:35.25FRA  
3. HERIN Pierre Baptiste 1997 CA CHOLET 6:32.92FRA  
4. CLOUET Pierre 1997 ASPTT NANTES 6:33.44FRA  
5. CHIGOT Leonard 1997 NANTES NATATION 6:35.67FRA  
6. JAQUET Alexis 1997 ASPTT NANTES 6:45.06FRA  

400 m 4 NAGES Messieurs - Série 3  ( 16:13 )

1. GAUDUEL Tonin 1998 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 6:28.43FRA  
2. ORANGE Maxence 1998 AS BOUGUENAIS REZE 6:25.59FRA  
3. SINA RAHME John Antony 1997 NANTES NATATION 6:23.36FRA  
4. PINEAU Florian 1997 CN 44 ST-HERBLAIN 6:23.95FRA  
5. KOSINE Alexandre 1997 ASPTT NANTES 6:26.58FRA  
6. SOULARD Edouard 1997 CA CHOLET 6:32.80FRA  

400 m 4 NAGES Messieurs - Série 4  ( 16:21 )

1. MASSE Xavier 1997 CN LUCON 6:20.08FRA  
2. CONTAL Joffrey 1997 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 6:16.59FRA  
3. LOQUAI Paul 1997 NANTES NATATION 5:55.88FRA  
4. LEMEE Nicolas 1997 ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 6:13.16FRA  
5. VAUPRE Guillaume 1997 CN LE MANS 6:17.28FRA  
6. THOMAS Martin 1997 ASPTT NANTES 6:22.03FRA  

Fin de la réunion  ( 16:28 )
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